
Patrick Henry College Library Schedule 

Normal semester hours (hours begin the first day of class) 
Monday -Thursday 8:30am-11:00pm 
Friday 8:30am-5:30pm 
Saturday 10:00am-6:00pm 
Sunday Closed 

Fall Semester 2023 (August 21, 2023-December 9, 2023) 

Fall Semester 
8/21  Monday Normal semester hours resume 

Labor Day Weekend 
9/4 Monday Closed 

October Break 
10/11-10/13 Wednesday-Friday 8:30a-5:00p 
10/14-10/15 Saturday-Sunday Closed 

Fall Break 
11/2-11/3 Thursday-Friday 8:30a-5:00p 
11/4-11/5 Saturday-Sunday Closed 
11/6-11/7 Monday-Tuesday 8:30a-5:00p 

Thanksgiving Break 
11/21 Tuesday 8:30a-5:00p 
11/22 Wednesday 8:30a-3:00p 
11/23-11/26 Thursday-Sunday Closed 

Reading Days—Finals Week 
12/5 Tuesday 8:30a-12:00a 
12/6 Wednesday 8:30a-12:00a 
12/7 Thursday 8:30a-11:00p 
12/8 Friday 8:30a-5:30p 
12/9 Saturday 12:00p-3:00p 
12/10 Sunday Closed 

Christmas Break 
12/11-12/15 Monday- Friday 8:30a-5:00p 
12/16-12/17 Saturday-Sunday Closed 
12/18-12/19 Monday-Tuesday 8:30a-5:00p 
12/20-1/1 Wednesday-Monday Closed 
1/2-1/5 Tuesday-Friday 8:30a-5:00p 
1/6-1/7 Saturday-Sunday Closed 
1/8-1/12 Monday-Friday 8:30a-5:00p 
1/13-1/14 Saturday-Sunday Closed 
1/15 Monday (MLK Day) Closed 
1/16-1/17 Tuesday-Wednesday 8:30a-5:00p 
1/18 Thursday Normal semester hours resume 
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Spring Semester 2024 (January 18, 2024-May 11, 2024) 
 
Spring Semester  
1/18  Thursday   Normal semester hours resume 
 
Spring Break 
3/2-3/3 Saturday-Sunday  Closed 
3/4-3/8 Monday-Friday  8:30a-5:00p 
3/9-3/10 Saturday-Sunday  Closed 
 
Easter Break 
3/27-3/28 Wednesday-Thursday 8:30a-5:00p 
3/29-4/1 Friday-Monday  Closed 
 
Reading Day—Finals Week—Commencement 
4/30   Tuesday   8:30a-11:00p [if Liberty Ball is 
held this evening, close at 5:30p] 
5/1-5/2 Wednesday-Thursday 8:30a-11:00p 
5/3  Friday   8:30a-6:00p 
5/4  Saturday   10:00a-8:00p 
5/5  Sunday   Closed 
5/6  Monday   8:30a-11:00p 
5/7  Tuesday   8:30a-5:00p 
5/8-5/10 Wednesday-Friday  8:30a-5:00p  
5/11  Saturday   Closed  

Normal summer hours 
Monday - Friday 8:30am-5:00pm 
Saturday-Sunday Closed 
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